
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG473 ANJANA P S 1038.328

2 25PG108 MINNA JOSLIN 1033.217

3 25PG105 ROSMI ANTONY 1032.500

4 25PG696 ABHIRAMI K R 1031.047

5 25PG242 AIVIYA JOSHY 1030.803

6 25PG893 SREERAG T M 987.683

7 25PG323 POORNIMA K V 982.065

8 25PG135 HELEN MARY BIJU 976.658

9 25PG54 MEERA A S 971.875

10 25PG369 DEVIKA A V 966.472

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG434 FATHIMA SAHINA C S 966.333

2 25PG49 TERESA JAMES 963.667

3 25PG255 ADHARSH BABU 962.833

4 25PG177 ANITTA A S 960.937

5 25PG147 ALEENA VARGHESE 960.662

6 25PG265 RANJITHA R 950.722

7 25PG1052 LAKSHMI T B 948.395

8 25PG692 REVATHY.P.R 944.072

9 25PG939 KAVYA C 937.150

10 25PG45 ANGEL SABU 932.593

11 25PG505 MUHSINA RAFEEKH 928.288

12 25PG522 ANJANA J 921.943

13 25PG229 SOOSAN SKARIAH 918.667

14 25PG539 NAVYA V M 918.347

15 25PG286 LIYAT JOJU 915.898

16 25PG681 NANDAGOPAL B 915.000

17 25PG112 ANAND SAI P 912.000

18 25PG254 HIBA E K 909.982

19 25PG580 HASEEMA THASNEEM K A 908.985

20 25PG598 MERIN ANTONY 891.000

21 25PG412 ALNA P J 890.558

22 25PG114 SANDRA SHAJU C 887.092

23 25PG882 HANEENA KV 879.500

24 25PG701 HARISANKAR V T 875.000

25 25PG410 SREYA SIBIN 871.832

26 25PG471 ABY JOSEPH 861.500

27 25PG678 SREENANDA P 860.333

28 25PG206 ARSHIA DAS 860.020

29 25PG137 VYSHNAVI MANOJ 852.442
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30 25PG116 AISWARYA T P 851.038

31 25PG460 AKSHAY A S 849.398

32 25PG604 ANANYA BIJU 847.630

33 25PG1008 NISHANTH S 847.240

34 25PG752 AYANA SURESH 846.317

35 25PG305 CINIL P JOSEPH 840.193

36 25PG270 DEENA N L 839.597

37 25PG199 ABHIRAMI MOHANAN 839.333

38 25PG826 ANNA KURIAN 831.322

39 25PG971 AHALYA C S 827.698

40 25PG788 NANMA S 817.723

41 25PG521 NIRANJAN K DAMODAR 808.667

42 25PG554 BHAGYALAKSHMI P V 807.900

43 25PG233 DONA ROSE JOY 805.702

44 25PG693 ANU M B 797.755

45 25PG226 SIYA THERES WINSON 793.048

46 25PG912 SHREYA K.P 789.722

47 25PG648 DELLA ROSE JOY 786.943

48 25PG468 SONY WILSON 759.605

49 25PG1018 AZIN JOY 737.188

50 25PG959 LAKSHMI T S 720.913

51 25PG422 APARNA N P 700.770

52 25PG273 ANMARY ROSE K S 693.187

53 25PG900 ANULAKSHMI M R 672.048

54 25PG658 USNA FARVI KANNANTHODI 664.213

55 25PG924 DEVI E D 663.688

56 25PG537 VISMAYA P D 662.218

57 25PG945 MEERA GOPAL A 652.350

58 25PG649 AGNES TOM 650.167

59 25PG1004 NAZLA M 645.610

60 25PG162 MEENAKSHY M V 605.850

61 25PG761 ALAN AUGUSTINE 598.667

62 25PG332 KRIPA SHAJU 598.588

63 25PG421 ANNA M PAUL 592.000

64 25PG527 JOSHY JOSE 572.600

65 25PG617 KRISHNAKIRAN C 562.548

66 25PG1059 ZAHRA K S 552.833

67 25PG19 MASHLI SIJU 545.05

68 25PG301 HUSNA JAHAN O M 545.353

69 25PG609 ANEENA E T 544.688

70 25PG579 SREEDURGA M R 541.765

71 25PG666 NANDHINI P VINU 533.375

72 25PG645 RENE PAUL 495.942

73 25PG122 GREESHMA C GOPI 477.777

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG49 TERESA JAMES 963.667
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2 25PG177 ANITTA A S 960.937

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG147 ALEENA VARGHESE 960.662

2 25PG45 ANGEL SABU 932.593

3 25PG286 LIYAT JOJU 915.898

4 25PG412 ALNA P J 890.558

5 25PG114 SANDRA SHAJU C 887.092

6 25PG471 ABY JOSEPH 861.500

7 25PG604 ANANYA BIJU 847.630

8 25PG305 CINIL P JOSEPH 840.193

9 25PG270 DEENA N L 839.597

10 25PG826 ANNA KURIAN 831.322

11 25PG233 DONA ROSE JOY 805.702

12 25PG226 SIYA THERES WINSON 793.048

13 25PG648 DELLA ROSE JOY 786.943

14 25PG468 SONY WILSON 759.605

15 25PG1018 AZIN JOY 737.188

16 25PG273 ANMARY ROSE K S 693.187

17 25PG649 AGNES TOM 650.167

18 25PG761 ALAN AUGUSTINE 598.667

19 25PG332 KRIPA SHAJU 598.588

20 25PG421 ANNA M PAUL 592.000

21 25PG527 JOSHY JOSE 572.600

22 25PG19 MASHLI SIJU 545.05

23 25PG645 RENE PAUL 495.942

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG122 GREESHMA C GOPI 477.777
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